
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified (75% = 2 Laps) 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 

33 
76 
97 
29 

1 
69 

Name 
Kyle Wyman 

Loris Baz 

Rocco Landers 

Tyler O'Hara 

Troy Herfoss 

Hayden Gillim 

Make 
HD 

IND 

HD 

IND 

IND 

HD 

Diff 

1.741 

2.405 

27.714 

DNF 

DNS 

Total Tm 
4:30.881 

4:32.622 

4:33.286 

4:58.595 

3:04.132 

Best Tm 
1:28.589 

1:28.467 

1:28.721 

1:28.137 

1:28.570 

Sponsor 
Harley-Davidson x Dynojet Factory Racing 

S&S/Indian Motorcycle 

RevZilla/Motul/Vance & Hines Harley-Davidson 

S&S/Indian Motorcycle 

S&S/Indian Motorcycle 

RevZilla/Motul/Vance & Hines Harley-Davidson 

Sorted on Laps

Text 

Track Limits Warming - Bike # 97 

Printed: 7/12/2025 11:47:30 AM 

Race Director 

Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica 

Margin of Victory 

1.741 

Avg. Speed 

89.229 

Best Lap Tm 

1:28.137 

Best Speed 

91.412 

Best Lap by 

29 - Tyler O'Hara 

Signature: 
___________________

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit 
for protests and appeals

MotoAmerica Speedfest at Monterey 

King of the Baggers 

Challenge 

Race (3 Laps) started at 11:39:51 

Laguna Seca 2.238 miles 

7/12/2025 11:30 


