



MotoAmerica Speedfest at Monterey

Sorted on Laps

King of the Baggers

Laguna Seca 2.238 miles

Challenge

7/12/2025 11:30

Race (3 Laps) started at 11:39:51

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor
1	33	Kyle Wyman	HD		4:30.881	1:28.589	Harley-Davidson x Dynojet Factory Racing
2	76	Loris Baz	IND	1.741	4:32.622	1:28.467	S&S/Indian Motorcycle
3	97	Rocco Landers	HD	2.405	4:33.286	1:28.721	RevZilla/Motul/Vance & Hines Harley-Davidson
4	29	Tyler O'Hara	IND	27.714	4:58.595	1:28.137	S&S/Indian Motorcycle
Not classi	fied (7	5% = 2 Laps)					
DNF	1	Troy Herfoss	IND	DNF	3:04.132	1:28.570	S&S/Indian Motorcycle
DNS	69	Hayden Gillim	HD	DNS			RevZilla/Motul/Vance & Hines Harley-Davidson

Track Limits Warming - Bike # 97

**Margin of Victory** Avg. Speed **Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by** 1.741 89.229 1:28.137 91.412 29 - Tyler O'Hara

Race Director

Orbits

Rick Hobbs

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals





Printed: 7/12/2025 11:47:30 AM